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APPLLCATION 10t BANIEY REFTRICATION
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My naae iS¢ DANG LY PHUONG, CHANG e

I reside at: | o |
Iuss toimaa: _ Jan, 06, 1948 dni Vietnam _ B
| o ) t Refu ee Camp
ioozov Lin the United States on/iu: Aug 29,1975 from: (oo 4 : :

Ly Allen lublhtmtmn nu.x‘l er l.S‘

My Naturalizati.on Certificate nwbor is:

y Aien Status i--
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e Tom ] ) o1 el Mother | 4713 AP Man TH{lin

Hoang Lan Phong Jun 2, 1927, Vietnam Mother Thoai Ngoc Hau,
47 L s eno YGiaTDinh,Ho THI M-
! Hoang My Phuoc . April 6, 1963 Vietna.m Sister T otnam
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Dang Van Quang June 21, 1927 Vietnam Father Thoai,Hochi Minh,
tv~‘~-~—-~""‘ el ettt ataments R b sl s o ] «—-‘v«Igtﬁ-a-mm — e
" Pran Mui | Sept 28,1930,Vietnam | Sister | Same as Above
e,])a"ng Le Hoa July 3, 1955 Vietnam | Sister Same as above
y Dang Le Ngoc | July 15, 1960 Vietnam »-: Sister Same as above
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand
September 7, 1982

Dang Van Quang

108/21A Cu Xa Nguyen Van Thoai
Duong Ly Thuong Kiet, Quan 10
T.P. Ho Chi Minh

Re: Interview #- C-1131
] IV # 555,242

Oear Dang Van Quang,

Following a thorough review of your case by this office,
it has heen determined that the following persons are not
eligible for entry to the United States of America, under
__the Orderly Departure Program°

DANG VAN QUANG
TRAN MUOI

DANG LE HOA
DANG LE NGOC

This determlnatlon was based upon the following-

|
We have no evidence that you are the, legitimate father of

Dang Ly Phuong and Dang Vi Lac, as you were never legally
married to their mother, Hoang Lan Phuang. You have not
demonstrated that you have any-close relatives in the USA,
or that you have had a close association with the United
States, which would qualify you for this program.

We regret that we cannot give you a more favorable reply.

< TR
S}Egétgﬂwg.

OrdélewDbparture Program

cc: UNHCR Horking Group/HCMC (3)

CDP:MK/1n
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HO' CHI MINH CITY
PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE
DISTRICT

WARD (VILLAGE)

EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER
Established on

No. 29u7/02

Year

CAFEIDAYIT TXKEN LIEY oF A Birw cERAMNFI UTE.
Name of the child: DANG LE bus
Se FEmMmbLE
Date of birth: 317/tqs s
Place of birth: Diskack 3, Shkicow.

Father's name and nationality DANE VON Qu b

Mother's name and nationality

TRV Muoi
lLegally married or concubiﬁe: _
De Laranrt Frether
Extract true copy from the Riirth Register
He Chi Minmh City, ___ 2/t /¥ 9 ________

Foer the Civil Status Officer,

(signed and stamped)
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I. TRAN Mk sV E . hereby certify that the above is an
accurate translation of the original BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT in
Vietnamese and that 1 am competent in both Vietnamese and English to
render such translatican.

5[ q°

Immigration International Consultants,
4913 W. Cypress St. (Suite # 140)
Tampa, FL 33607

Date:

- (&
Signature: LZ:____

Agency: Inc.

Ci

ertified true signature:

pededs

Notary Fublic

te of Flgrida at Large
y Commission Expires:
September 10, 1993

—_—




HO CHI MINH CITY

PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER
DISTRICT Established on
WARD (VILLAGE) No. 2}338s Year
KPFwosviT ThEN Ligw OF A ARIH EQD FCATE

Name of the child: DANE UBDN OCUANG

Sex: MMME

Date of birth:

& o/atf 1427
Place of birth: - ' Udenoi
Father's name and naticnality DANG Vv TwonNG

Mother's name and natiocnality NEo TUT PHuswvg

Legally married or concubine: -
DEciLoN BT - DANME VOV Guw kWG
Extract true copy froem the Birth Register
He Chi Minh City, ___ 'Ly ¥4

Faor the Civil Status Cfficer,

(signed and stamped)

' CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, Thoaw MUm CAhuswd « hereby certify that the abave is an
accurate translation of the original BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT in
Vietnamese and that 1 am competent in both Vietnamese and English to
render such translation.

Date: g/“{/7° Signatur.e: ‘h/'_'_f;/

Agency: Immigration International Consultants, Inc.
4915 W. Cypress St. (Suite # 140)
Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true signature:
Notary Public
e of Florida at Large

L\M L\]\l/\(l"
My Commission Expires.

Netary Public Septembnr 10, 1993




HO CHI MINH CITY

PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE : EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER
DISTRICT { Established on
WARD (VILLAGE) No. 2{4X Year _

(oPY oF A BIATU CERTIRSTE

N f the child:
ame ot The ent DAuC LE NGoc

Qe e
=exs FF/M e

Date of b}r@h: '7I'Y/ 6o

Place of birth: 220 TRAN GQudwG EUDA

Sdagowv
Father's name and nationality DANVE VA QwbME, 33 yepeg
Mother's name and nationality e MW , L1 \eses
Legally married or concubine: _
DECLANANT - TUHE FrTUER. ; &&?WU1A m 7/20[60
Extract true copy fraom the HEirth Register
Ha Chi Minh City, ___4113¢LLLX _________

For the Civil Status Officer,

(signed and stamped)
‘CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, DrﬁTﬂMw)\LqACJLAO . hereby certify that the above is an
accurate translation &f the original BIRTH CERTIFICATE EXTRACT in
Vietnamese and that I am competent in both Vietnamese and English to
render such translation.

Date: S'f7lﬂ° Signatur;: <#k(,,
Agency: Immigration International Consultants, Inc.
4913 W. Cypress St. (Suite # 140)

Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true signature:

: , Notary Public
; VLL\ State of Florida at Large
My Commission Expires:
September 10, 1993

Notary Public




BIRTH CERTIFICATE
# 1506 birth#34

Child's name: TRAN MUOI

Sex: female

Date of birth: 9/28/1938

Place of birth: Dieu Hoa maternity

Mother's name: Tran Hoo, No 178.175

Profession: employed

Address: Dieu hoa, (My tho)

Declarant: Huynh thi Du, 32 years, nurse, Dieu hoa

Witnesses: Nguyen thi Sang, 45 years, nurse, Dieu hoa
Huynh thi NGhia,32 years, nurse, Dieu hoa.

Issued at My tho on 9/30/1938
declarant, civil status officer, witnesses: signed.

Annotations: contracted the marriage with Dang van Quang
Saigon 3/30/1965, marriage certificate #205)
In reference to the marriage announcement
No 205/41 on 3/30/65, administrative district
5, Saigon.
Dieu hoa 4/30/1965
President concurrently civil status officer
signed.

Certified true copy from the original
My tho 10/9/89
For the People's committee
signed and stamped

Certified true translation

TRE

Dr. Tran nhu Chuong
notary public

Notary Public
State of FI:)yrida at Large
My Commission Expires:

September 10, 1993




Year 1965 CIVIL REGISTER
No 205 FAMILY REGISTER District S

MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

Date: 3/30/1965

DANG VAN QUANG, born on 6/21/1927 at Hanoi
residing at 66/92 Tan Khai
son of Dang van Tuong and Ngo thi Phuong

and
TRAN MUOI , born on 9/28/1938 at Dieu Hoa, Dinh Tuong
housewife,daughter of Ms. Tran Hao

Issued at Saigon on 3/30/1965
Chief district 5

civil: status officer
signed and stamped

Certified true copy from the original
" Presented at the People's committee of the district 7
2/5/87
President
signed and stamped

Certified true translation

h i

Dr. Tran nhu Chuong
notary public

Notary Public
Sote of Forda t Large
ISSIOn ires:
September 10, 1993




CONG HOA XA HO! CHU NGHTA VIET NAM

PR

Bl CHU — REMARKS s .~ 1 &
' SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
i
!
A : f
LAISSEZ — PASSER
O &
e 406113.2
BI CHU— REMARKS : " CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

| 1wty THONG HANK

LAISSEZ — PASSER

0 466482
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Chir ky clia ngwiri mang gidy thong hanh
Signature of bearer

Hota DANG LE NGOG g, we T
Name in full . | sex ; Arc
Ngay einl; 15.7 . 1960 S
Date of birth

'A v
LJ ant

/éj& co/.
Profession

‘ /
Diachl thwimg tri_100/21A Ce6 v - /?\'ﬂ!
Permanent domicile _%:n 78 ”, 4
Buoc phép xudt cinh nuwée Cong hoa Xi hgx
* Chi nghia Viét Nam trwée ngay  26. 40 . 1960
Is permitted to leave the Socialist Republic of Viet Naw before
Gan oin -nhitt
~ Quacira khiu don - _
Point of passage on the fromti / f
7u50 oa j/‘

Bi dén nwéc %ﬂf

For

Qudc tich
Nationality

Nghe nghiép

cw
1a

Chir ky ciha ngwiri mang gidy thong hanh
Signature of bearer

b

f—

Ho tto___DANG_VAN.QUANG. w1t em i
Name in full | sex Accompanyi
Ngaysioh . 21. 6. 1927 —
Date of birth ok
Qudc tich J{i} , % \
Nationality

Nghé nghi¢p

% ~ /
I ru['rssiun

Bia chi thwong tni 406/3
dl&

J ~
7A

Permanent domicile f
G.‘J " One
Buroc phép xuit canh nw{c C6ng hoa \a hm 1y thong

|

i This luissez-I’
Chii nghia Viét Nam trwée ngay 20.00 . 1980 !
Is permitted to leave the Sacialist Republic of Vit Nam before !: Cap tai

/ Issued at

Qua cira khau @m 40w
Point of pamge- the fratu-r
Di déo nuée J&? u17 7uoc (%a
For




nie | Tréem cung di: /[z

Arcompanying children

Ho tén — Nome ia full © Ngay sinh — Born on

Gidy thong hanh nay «6 gid tri dén ngay 20.7.4981
This lnissrz-Passer ~xpires on

Cip tai " ngiy 26.7.1980

[ssued at =

TRy 1"3&?“55

CORG-TAC NS NUTYC

C

MGl

¥

k.3 .
NGUY LI\, N NG A

ANH CUA TRE EM cUNG BI
Photograph of accompanying children

Tré em cing di: {%ﬂj -

Accompanying children

Hotén—Name in full : Ngay sinh— Bom on

.

Gidy théng hanh nay cd gid trj dén ngay R0.7- 196’

This luissez-Passer expires on

Cap tai R “toisey gy 0.7 . 1960
Disued at § - TL.-JM . "f‘\lu N
™M . ;urpf
.7 (‘Nw!kv iy wit
: , N o

. L 4
ARGHVEN oy g,

ey

ANH CUA TRE EM CUNG BI
Photograph of accompanying children

R S




— VISAS
GIA HAN —RENEWALS THI THYC :

Gidy thong hanh nay dwec gia han dén ngay
The vabidity of this luissez Passer is extended o
ngay

on

Gify théng haoh nay dwoc gia han dén ngay

The volidity of this laissez-Passer is cxtended to

ngay
on

GIA HAN — RENEWALS _ . TH] THUC — vISAS
Gidy théng hanh nay dwgc gia han dén ngay ,
The ve:lidity of this laissez-Passer is extended to

ngay
on

Gidy thoog hank nay dwoc gia han dén ngas
The vulidity of this laissez-Passer is cxtended to

npay

un

N




BI CHU — REMARKS : CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHTA VIET NAM

i , SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Kol whis 4hasdorind din
- : : 4.:“ 4 {" ° .
Y- 9. 48 P

'VM LK 4 /(qﬂ o8
GIAY THONG HANH

LAISSEZ — PASSER

' 2466552




Chir ky clia ngwiri mang gidy théng hanh
Signature of Learer

(=

~ I
Hoto TRAN MUBE . ogn, nie

Name in full =x

Ngay sinh __26. T. 4920

— JZ& 4/’

Bia chi thuimg tmfaalzm a& za
Pemanent doaicile

Ngbe nglm;P .

-
.

Brige phép xust ciok swéc Cag boa Xi i

Chi nghia Viét Nam troée ngay 28.40Q. 4460 . ;
pernu'uedtolm'ntht Sudnﬁskyuﬂicoffh.’vambdn ;

Qua cira khan 2

:::a““;';“z? e

Tok em dmgéi:#mﬁ
4

Accompeanying childien

Heo téin —Neme in full

Gidy théng hanh ndy cé gi

This lnissez-Passer exrires e
Clptai Trrs "7
Lamed aty N

A

Paxe
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Tek emx cing dix
Accompunying childeen

Ho tén-—Name in full ‘L%.‘lh—lwu-

Gidy thong hanh miy o gid tri déo ngay 20.7. 1961
This laissez-Passer exrires en
Clptai Tims ™ % ngiy 26.7.4460
Faned atx Tt e WO .
TURLANOC STCON-+K
L YRYING PN
'a“\( ":\,( e ety HLA

<

W
A
\ Loale

~ o
BT

NGUYLN-L A NAMWM -

ANH CUA TRE EM CUNG BI
Photograph of accompanying children



GIA HAN —RENEWALS -“THI THUC — VI5AS
GiSythong hanh nay dwoe gia han dén ngay '
The sidity of this laiss=-Posser is extended to

ngay
on

Gifythdng haah.nay dwoc gia han dén ngay
The didity of this laisse=-Passer is extended to

ngay
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